* Specify material type “304SS” for 304 stainless steel, “316SS” for 316 stainless steel, “CS” for carbon steel or
“BRASS” for brass. PFA coating available.
Ordering Example: 3/4-260L-U71/2-304SS, 304 stainless steel thermowell with 3⁄4 NPT external thread,
0.260" internal Dia., 3" lagging extension, 71⁄2" insertion length and a 12" stem length.
For Assistance in Choosing Head and Well Assemblies, visit omega.com/head_and_well
Application:
Standard length, 1⁄4" stem, bimetal thermometers;
#20-gage thermocouple elements; unarmored

1/2 DIA.
1/4
WRENCH
ALLOWANCE
3/4
T
LAGGING
EXTENSION
NPSM 1/2 †
Series 260L  Standard Threaded Well for 1⁄4" Diameter Elements
Shown close
to actual size.
 To Order Visit omega.com/series_260l for Pricing and Details
  Ext  Stem Insert Lag Shank
  Thread P Model Number Length A Length U Ext T Dia. Q
  1⁄2 NPT 1/2-260L-U21/2-(*) 6 21⁄2 2 —
   1/2-260L-U41/2-(*) 9 41⁄2 3 5⁄8
   1/2-260L-U71/2-(*) 12 71⁄2 3 5⁄8
   1/2-260L-U101/2-(*) 15 101⁄2 3 5⁄8
   1/2-260L-U131/2-(*) 18 131⁄2 3 5⁄8
   1/2-260L-U191/2-(*) 24 191⁄2 3 5⁄8
  3⁄4 NPT 3/4-260L-U21/2-(*) 6 21⁄2 2 —
   3/4-260L-U41/2-(*) 9 41⁄2 3 3⁄4
   3/4-260L-U71/2-(*) 12 71⁄2 3 3⁄4
   3/4-260L-U101/2-(*) 15 101⁄2 3 3⁄4
   3/4-260L-U131/2-(*) 18 131⁄2 3 3⁄4
   3/4-260L-U191/2-(*) 24 191⁄2 3 3⁄4
  1 NPT 1-260L-U21/2-(*) 6 21⁄2 2 —
   1-260L-U41/2-(*) 9 41⁄2 3 7⁄8
   1-260L-U71/2-(*) 12 71⁄2 3 7⁄8
   1-260L-U101/2-(*) 15 101⁄2 3 7⁄8
   1-260L-U131/2-(*) 18 131⁄2 3 7⁄8
   1-260L-U191/2-(*) 24 191⁄2 3 7⁄8
Metric Models Available!   Visit omega.com
B-19
Dimensions: inches